

VAR. STATEWIDE
 FEDERAL PROJECT NO: 000R(703) STATE PROJECT NO: 170-3046
 VARIOUS TOWNS
 STRENGTHENING OF SELECT GUSSET CONNECTIONS ON 6 TRUSS BRIDGES

SHEET : 1

Bid Opening Date: 08/10/2011
 No. of Bidders: 04

HARTLAND BLDG & RESTORAT
 ION

ROTHA CONTR CO INC

ABHE-SVOBODA INC

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	HARTLAND BLDG & RESTORAT ION		ROTHA CONTR CO INC		ABHE-SVOBODA INC	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0100500A	CONSTRUCTION COMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT (ESTIMATED COST)	est.		5000.00	5000.00	5000.00	5000.00	5000.00	5000.00
0602972A	BOLT AND RIVET REPLACEMENT	ea.	1368	72.00	98496.00	150.00	205200.00	300.00	410400.00
0603253A	DISPOSAL OF LEAD DEBRIS	bbl	1	1000.00	1000.00	1.00	1.00	500.00	500.00
0603444A	LEAD HEALTH PROTECTION PROGRAM (LHPP)	l.s.		10000.00	10000.00	37000.00	37000.00	700.00	700.00
0603768A	STRUCTURAL STEEL	lb.	25	50.00	1250.00	300.00	7500.00	100.00	2500.00
0969062A	CONSTRUCTION FIELD OFFICE, MEDIUM	mo.	4	4500.00	18000.00	3000.00	12000.00	4000.00	16000.00
0970006A	TRAFFICPERSON (MUNICIPAL POLICE OFFICER)	est.		120000.00	120000.00	120000.00	120000.00	120000.00	120000.00
0970007A	TRAFFICPERSON (UNIFORMED FLAGGER)	hr	50	55.00	2750.00	60.00	3000.00	70.00	3500.00
0971001A	MAINTENANCE AND PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC	l.s.		75000.00	75000.00	25000.00	25000.00	30000.00	30000.00
0975002A	MOBILIZATION	l.s.		38000.00	38000.00	47000.00	47000.00	50000.00	50000.00
0976002	BARRICADE WARNING LIGHTS - HIGH INTENSITY	day	225	1.00	225.00	1.00	225.00	1.00	225.00
0981100	42'' TRAFFIC CONE	ea.	60	40.00	2400.00	50.00	3000.00	40.00	2400.00
1220011A	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS - TYPE III REFLECTIVE SHEETING	s.f.	250	35.00	8750.00	25.00	6250.00	10.00	2500.00
					380871.00		471176.00		643725.00

